(Rev. 6/15/11)

Payout (2nd) of Project EXCELL! Incentive Pay for 2010-2011

Participant Listing

Last Name First Name Total
Ackerley John $3,981.25
Adamo Rose $4,763.88
Adler Marjorie $3,755.06
Allen Nick $3,981.25
Allen Carolyn $3,750.00
Allie-Castillo Suzanne $4,031.25
Anderson Julie Ann $2,083.33
Andricopoulos Sarah $4,070.18
Aranda Donald $4,281.25
Araya Phyllis $4,491.66
Arthurs Robbin $4,708.33
Atwell Betty $4,095.83
Bailey Kris $3,012.50
Baker Brown Mary $4,445.83
Ball Nicole $4,408.33
Baumann Lisa $4,215.65
Beca Gina $3,225.00
Bechman Sarah $4,775.00
Belleau Karen $2,745.83
Bellemey Carrie $4,335.32
Benoit Joann $4,944.44
Berger lan (Kevin) $4,759.04
Bermudez Monica $4,812.50
Bernal Jose $3,981.25
Berry, Jr. Joseph $3,791.66
Berry-Kelley Monique 4,569.44

Bettcher Kristin 3,395.84

Beutel Emily $4,445.83
Bigelow Jayme $3,025.21
Bigelow Sandra $4,636.11
Blum Corrine $4,791.66
Borga Gerri Beth $4,625.00
Boyd Lisa $4,763.88
Boyd Diane $4,644.44
Brady Linda $4,068.05
Brandt Julie $4,700.00
Branham Michelle $4,375.00
Broughton-Bejarano Carrie $3,981.25
Broussard Carla $3,656.25
Broussard Wilfred $3,333.33
Brown Susan $4,041.66
Brungardt Elizabeth $4,408.33
Buchanan Douglas $4,791.66
Burger Aaron $4,000.00
Burrow Kimberly $3,518.75
Busch Pamela $4,491.66
Butler Brittney $4,700.00
Byrd Nancy $3,908.33
Call Tassi $5,000.00
Callahan Pike Jennifer $4,301.19
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Cameron
Campillo
Candelaria
Cannon
Capizzi
Carter
Casey
Catalanotto
Chandler
Chandler
Chavez
Choi
Christy
Cisco
Clark
Clingaman
Coleman
Coleman
Colvin
Combe
Corcoran
Corrigan
Cowan
Cox

Cox
Craig
Crew
Crockett
Daglio
Daigle
Daniel
Davis
Dawkins
Defoe
Delgado
DeMello
Derksen
Des Jarlais
Devaney
Dickinson
Dicus Jr
DiScenza
Dodge
Dominguez
Donahue
Dowling
Dubin
Duggan
Eckley
Elam
Ellsworth
Emans

Cheresa
Francisco
Maria
Emily
Michael
Pamela
Nancy C.
Ann
Matthew
Kathleen
Ricardo
Kelley
Julie
Cris
Susan
Richard
Kathleen
Allison
MaryLou
Catherine
Patricia
Brian
Nancy
Lu
Patricia
Robert
Lynn
Catherine
Brett
Joyce
Julie
Cynthia
Joanna
Anne
Stephanie
Jennifer
Melanie
Paul
Stacie
Kimberly
Donald
Judy
Judy
Lynette
Brian
Barbara
Allen
Terry
Theresa
Cindy
Joy
Debbie

$3,604.16
$4,119.23
$3,986.11
$3,337.00
$3,356.25
$3,643.24
$3,543.23
$3,734.90
$3,621.87
$4,044.09
$2,798.61
$4,700.00
$4,100.49
$4,700.00
$4,375.00
$4,763.88
$4,325.00
$4,463.88
$3,151.38
$3,300.00
$4,395.83
$3,031.25
$3,158.33
$3,995.13
$3,479.16
$3,875.00
$4,325.00
$4,525.00
$4,408.33
$4,437.50
$3,734.37
$4,644.44
$4,044.44
$3,983.33
$4,595.83
$3,481.25
$4,276.38
$4,250.00
$2,741.66
$3,731.25
$4,644.44
$4,595.83
$4,595.83
$4,558.23
$4,700.00
$3,956.94
$4,526.38
$4,408.88
$3,748.07
$3,951.38
$4,062.50
$4,200.00
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Engel
Escalante
Estey
Estrella
Ewy
Farland
Farrar
Faulkner
Fields
Finkelstein
Floyd
Floyd
Fogltance
Foreman
Foster
Foulk
Fredeen
Freitag
Friedman Roels
Galaz
Gale
Gallagher
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Gardner
Gates
Gatlin
Gautier
Gee
Gerhart
Gibbs
Gist
Goldberg
Goldman
Goldscheid
Gomez
Gonsalves
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gordon
Gould
Gower
Graham
Graun
Green
Greenberg
Greer

Katherine
Andrea
Clara
Crystal
Mark
Eileen
Chelsea
Violet(Ann)
Joshua
Aimee
Scott
Katherine
Robert
Rebecca
E. Shanti
Sara
Jessica
Oksana
Lisa
Ernest
Natalie
Deborah
Stephanie
Carla
Katia
Debbee
Molly
Teresa
Tiffin
Megan
Julia
Laura
Pamela
Raymond
Ronald
Lethia
Stacey
Karen
Larissa
David
Jennifer
Theresa
Alejandro
Norma
Lisa
Marni
Gordon
Gina
Suzanne
Cynthia
William
Gail

$3,081.25
$4,590.27
$3,925.00
$3,644.44
$2,031.25
$4,408.33
$3,981.25
$4,281.25
$3,556.25
$4,463.88
$4,350.02
$4,700.00
$4,400.00
$3,601.45
$3,806.25
$4,416.66
$4,791.66
$4,700.00
$4,298.61
$4,150.00
$4,700.00
$4,516.99
$3,525.00
$4,281.25
$3,531.25
$4,575.00
$4,694.44
$4,944.44
$4,944.44
$4,465.27
$4,290.27
$4,395.83
$2,083.33
$4,319.12
$3,781.25
$4,340.27
$4,800.00
$2,750.00
$4,700.00
$2,548.61
$4,361.11
$2,522.00
$3,781.25
$4,791.66
$4,233.33
$3,645.83
$4,437.50
$4,375.00
$3,385.41
$4,636.61
$3,708.33
$4,179.16




(Rev. 6/15/11) Payout (2nd) of Project EXCELL! Incentive Pay for 2010-2011
Participant Listing

Gregoire Tammye $3,554.16
Griffith Heather $4,031.25
Grimble Deborah $3,651.27
Gutierrez Chris $4,575.00
Hahn Kara $4,276.38
Hale Darlene $4,625.00
Harris Patricia $3,442.50
Harris Ellen $4,312.50
Haverty Matthew $3,731.25
Hayes Jeremy $4,410.05
Hayes Stephanie $4,562.50
Heagle Denise $3,981.25
Hehli Bob $4,525.00
Heinecke Jennifer $3,667.90
Hemdani Safi $4,491.66
Hernandez Eva $4,112.50
Herrera Yolanda $4,281.25
Hervert Margaret $4,644.44
Hester Brychta Janice $4,737.50
Hochuli Melissa $4,394.44
Holaday Thomas $3,991.66
Holt Kris $4,700.00
Horn Susan Lynn $3,681.25
Hughes Rebecca $3,981.25
Humphreys David $4,056.25
Hurley Benjamin $3,781.25
Huseby Jayne $3,981.25
Jackson-Cunha Blanca $3,850.00
Jacobs Jessica $3,554.11
Jameson Bethany $4,111.11
Jarrett Jessica $4,150.00
Jimmerson Nancy $4,595.83
Johnson Jay $3,781.25
Johnson Kevin $4,576.38
Johnson Kim $4,408.33
Johnson-Marlow Jennifer E. $4,491.66
Jones Nancy $2,981.25
Jones Jennifer $4,595.83
Jones Arianna $4,372.91
Jones IV Henry $4,141.66
Jungwirth Erika $4,400.00
Kalish Judy $4,350.25
Kane Gwen $3,356.25
Kasen Jamie $4,737.50
Keating Samantha $4,775.00
Kechely Leigh $4,700.00
Kelly Traci $3,251.58
Kimminau Polly $4,791.66
Kirkendall Gayle $4,644.44
Kischer Frank $4,791.66
Klicka June $3,897.22
Knappenberger Jenny $4,447.91
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Knoll
Koster
Kostin
Kreamer
Kreidler
Kuhn
Kurlander
Kurtin
Lace
Langley
Lansa
Larkin
LaRussa
Leggett
Lemieux
Leonardo
LeVeque
Levine
Lewis
Lewis
Lisowski
Llamas
Lopez
Lortie
Lossou-Lossavi
Madden
Maguire-Bradley
Malina
Mangelsdorf
Manley
Mansouri
Marinelli
Marlatt
Marner
Marshall
Martinez
Martinez
McClure
McConnell
McConnell
McCoy
McCrory
McCue
McDole
McDonnell
McDonnell
McEnery
McGill
McGraw
McNeil
Medina
Meece

Patricia
Keith
Christopher
Matthew
Brenda
Diana
Cynthia
Lia
Susan
Shannon
Jon
Jennifer
Lori

Gail
Laurie
Pat
Karla
Bonnie
Kay
Amy
Christina
Raquel
Flor
Sarah
Shari-Ann
Jennie
Sheila
Jill

Lisa
Ashlee
W. Darlene
Lynn
Lauren
Peggy
Janice
Helen
Amy
Casonti
Michael
Marisa
Cynthia
Teresa
Crystal
Kimberly
Susan
Kathleen
Donna
Gena
Kristin
JoLynn
Kimberlee
Robin

$4,256.94
$4,491.66
$4,275.00
$4,295.13
$4,700.00
$4,900.00
$4,775.00
$3,961.63
$3,562.50
$4,919.35
$5,000.00
$4,477.77
$1,795.50
$3,395.83
$4,431.94
$4,595.83
$3,150.00
$5,000.00
$4,463.88
$4,590.27
$4,742.50
$4,700.00
$4,756.94
$4,700.00
$2,781.94
$2,805.62
$4,215.27
$4,791.66
$3,697.91
$4,590.27
$4,491.66
$4,908.33
$4,348.91
$4,576.38
$4,338.88
$4,763.88
$4,700.00
$3,481.25
$4,525.00
$4,394.44
$3,760.26
$3,562.50
$4,775.00
$4,408.33
$3,997.22
$3,136.90
$4,719.44
$3,621.87
$4,625.00
$4,700.00
$4,681.94
$4,691.52
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Melde Deborah $4,325.00
Melendez Hector $3,458.33
Melin Nicole $4,666.66
Menaugh Brice $3,981.25
Menaugh Jill $3,225.00
Merha Patricia $3,481.25
Merrill Alan $3,768.75
Merrill Melissa $4,494.44
Miller Mitchell $4,750.00
Miller Vanessa $3,392.81
Miller Rhoads WendellTerre $4,444.44
Mills Toni $3,731.25
Mills Jennifer $3,993.75
Milton Gall $4,763.88
Milton Ernie $3,481.94
Mons Kathy $4,595.83
Montgomery Kip $4,895.83
Moore Laurie $4,641.66
Moore Robert $3,525.00
Morales Jane $3,803.17
Morales Andres $3,861.11
Moran Kim $4,070.13
Morris Linda $4,644.44
Morse Brittney $3,818.05
Moss Jan $4,595.83
Moss Gary $4,595.83
Mounts Deborah $4,700.00
Mulcahy Laurie $4,483.33
Muller Karlie $4,133.69
Murdock Natalie $4,131.94
Murray Gall $4,276.38
Naskedov Todd $4,281.25
Nason Ronald $3,750.00
Nelson Monica $4,525.00
Nelson Jerri $4,531.94
Newman Christine $3,772.91
O'Driscoll Kevin $4,291.66
Ogden-Coons Dana $4,708.33
Olson Shreve Donna $4,188.24
O'Neill Jennifer $3,362.50
Orelup Annette $4,700.00
Oros Lourdes $4,456.94
Owen Lorraine $4,775.00
Palmour Kelly $4,595.83
Parham John $4,031.25
Parkey Kenda $5,000.00
Paulson-Midgley Tamara $4,325.00
Penna Kelli $4,483.33
Peterson Jane $4,775.00
Pham Phi $5,000.00
Pierce Jack $4,096.82
Pierce Stacey $4,151.38
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Pierce
Pike
Porteous
Powell
Powers
Powers
Powers
Primus
Procci
Proctor
Pye
Quarton

Queriuga-Swingle

Quevedo
Rainie
Rainwater
Rakowitz
Randall
Reed

Reff
Resley

Retherford Jr.

Reynolds
Rider
Riggs
Ritchie
Rivas
Robbeloth
Roberts
Robeson
Robles
Roche
Rogers
Romancho
Rondeau
Ross
Roth
Rowe
Rowe
Ruane
Ruiz

Ruiz
Russell
Rutynowski
Sabri
Salamon
Salas
Samsel

Santos-O'Driscoll

Sanzo
Scheel
Scheffel

Susan
William
Christine
Lisa
Cynthia
Michael
Jennifer
Kelly
Monica
Danette
Andragayle
Carol
Jennifer
Shelley
David
Ann
Karen
Kate
Scott
Scott
Robin
Robert
Erica
Susan
Jennifer
Dennis
Bianca
Linda
Rayette
Barbara
Erin
Chris
David
Debra
Caroline
Tamra
Martin
Darlene
Hank
Mary
Judith
Jamie
Cynthia
Karen
Sandra
Marygrace
Gary
Melissa
Isabel
Christina
Chris
Liesl

$5,000.00
$4,281.25
$2,949.36
$3,878.27
$3,656.25
$4,325.00
$4,775.00
$4,016.66
$3,916.66
$4,056.25
$4,538.88
$4,463.88
$4,075.00
$4,444.22
$3,768.75
$4,338.88
$3,956.94
$3,900.11
$3,781.25
$4,325.00
$4,756.94
$4,433.67
$4,281.25
$4,625.00
$3,930.55
$4,491.66
$4,644.44
$3,731.25
$4,200.00
$3,970.83
$4,555.55
$4,458.33
$3,281.25
$3,191.51
$4,763.88
$4,076.38
$2,797.91
$4,463.88
$4,463.88
$2,641.66
$4,260.36
$4,791.66
$4,775.00
$3,919.95
$4,700.00
$4,116.66
$3,364.58
$4,004.16
$3,781.25
$4,189.23
$2,947.91
$4,763.88
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Schickling Martha $4,846.77
Schiffman Sandra $4,408.33
Schmidtke Suzanne $4,625.00
Schott Monica $4,200.00
Schrader Deborah $4,750.00
Scott Debra $3,731.25
Seder Laurie $3,992.24
Senn Cynthia $4,600.00
Sharp Rachel $3,100.00
Shaw Tamara $4,396.26
Shelton Linda $3,625.00
Sherman Sandi $3,425.00
Shettleroe Maria $4,700.00
Shipley Becky $4,555.55
Shivers Jean $4,775.00
Shorrock Judy $4,700.00
Shotts Kathleen $3,145.83
Shraier Renee $4,268.18
Simnacher Lia $4,491.66
Sjoquist Mary $3,410.41
Slattery Ruth $4,541.66
Smialek (Geyer) Erin $4,566.66
Smith Valerie $3,503.38
Smith Sandra $4,131.94
Smith Kelly $4,700.00
Smorra Nancy $2,950.31
Soto Armando $3,442.50
Sparlin Erika $4,463.88
Spiewak Sandra $3,781.25
Spillane Mamie $4,700.00
Staab Ellen $4,229.92
Stefferson Leslie $4,318.71
Steiner Adam $3,781.25
Steiniger Andreli $3,781.25
Stewart Patricia $4,068.05
Stewart Eric $3,851.38
Stickle Gina $5,000.00
Stinson Vanessa $4,445.83
Stoner Robert $4,425.00
Stuetze Christen $3,631.25
Sullivan Christine $4,575.00
Tagawa Toru $4,145.13
Tanem Laura $4,700.00
Tang Hoa $4,170.83
Taylor Sean $4,944.44
Taylor-Stevens Rogina $3,423.61
Thamarus Karen $3,731.25
Torres David $4,625.00
Torres Dianna $5,000.00
Tracy Carol $4,700.00
Tucker Patricia $4,225.00
Uzarraga Karla $4,271.17
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Vaccaro
Valenzuela
Valenzuela
van der Zee
Van Dielen
VanSice
Varma

Vick-Frantziskonis

Vigil
Vinyard

Wackerly Smith

Walker
Wall
Walsh
Walther
Warrick
Warrick
Weiler
Wells
Wendtland
Wentworth
Wexler
Whitaker
Whitcomb
White
Wick
Wilcox
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Winter
Wittrock
Wright
Wright
Wright
Young
Zelov
ZumMallen

Frank
Guadalupe
Julie
Elise
Tamara
Debra
Donna
Karyn
Laura
Rob
Paulette
Deborah
Tanya
Kellie
William
Jill
Michael
Karissa
Melisa
Joyce
Deborah
Douglas
Pamela
Kathryn
Connie
Elizabeth
Amy
John
Amy
Rebecca
Jessica
Lisa
Leigh Anne
Keeley
Cari
Marcie
Marc
Cindy

$4,761.80
$4,256.94
$4,700.00
$4,400.00
$4,083.33
$3,981.25
$4,681.94
$5,000.00
$4,390.55
$4,500.00
$4,791.66
$3,568.75
$5,000.00
$4,486.11
$3,442.50
$3,576.39
$4,463.88
$4,133.33
$4,544.44
$3,085.41
$4,327.77
$4,325.00
$5,000.00
$4,208.33
$4,644.44
$4,388.88
$4,463.88
$3,981.25
$4,362.50
$4,708.33
$2,968.75
$4,558.33
$4,045.93
$4,700.00
$3,424.48
$4,644.44
$4,031.25
$4,944.44

Grand Totall

$1,886,037.92




